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
I.omita. DA 6-5887.

$75. LOMITA. Largo 3 bedroom. 
Kids OK. 1 storv. Big yard. 
Stove, refrigerator. TR 2-8410.

$59.50 AND UP. Furnished and 
unfurnished. Modern 1 bed­ 
room. Built-in range and oven 
and disposal. 25325 Frumpton. 
Manager Apt. 3B. DA 5-0666.

LARGE a room apartment. Quiet, 
clean. Cheap rent. Adults. 1746 
201st Street. TE 2-2174 or 

TE 3-5349
$80. 2 BEDROOM. Fully car­ 

peted. Disposal. Lower. 
FA 8-3156

$65. MODERN 1 hedroom. Un­ 
furnished apartment with ga­ 
rage. 25313 Cypress, Lomita. 
Call DA 6-8169.

$67.50. DELUXE unfurnished 1 
hedroom. Disposal, shower, 
carport. 1 child o.k. Manager, 
1531)':! W. 226lh St. FA 8-0242.

modern apartment. Close. In 
n,-ar stores, bank.-, school. 

DA 6-0278
i i)iol5ROf)M "APAR ENT"ON

GKAMURCY. $65 MONTH. 
FA 8-0800

$1)0. UNFURNISHED 2 bedroom 
Disposal, automatic washers. 
Carports. 20026 S. Western. 

(60. 1 HEDROOM. quiVfTclenn, 
hardwood floors. Venetian 
blinds. 25007-09 Pennsylvania 
Ave., Lomita.

1 child o.k. 1 story. Big yard. 
Stove and refrigerator. 

TE 2-8410

  Rentals
APARTMENTS 

Furnished 120

APARTMENTS 
I'nfimilshfd 12

New Deluxe Apts.
l-Bdrm., unfurn.....$74.5 
1-Bdrm., furn. ....... $97.5 
2-Bdrm., furn. ....$105 u

Sepulveda Apts

jjo rr
New Spacious 

1-2-H Hedroom Apt*.
Children Welcome

Also
Adult Section

Carpet   Thermo Heat 
Disposals 

16116 Arlington Are. 
DA ii-r.669

if FOR RENT *
NKW 1 HEDROOM APART- 
M F. NTS. H A R D W 1) O D 
FLOORS. AVAILAni.K MAR. 
5. LOCATKD AT 14S4. PLAZA 
DKL AMU

$70 PER MONTH 
Call FA 8-4681

$89.50 
Family Size 2 Bedroom 

Apartments
NEAR EL CAMINO COLLEGE 

CHURCH & BUSKS 
HARDWOOD FLOORS 

ASH CABINETS & DISPOSAL 
LAROtt WARDROBE 

CARPORTS
16824 Yukon DA 4-3 168

$74.50   SPACIOUS 1 I.edroom 
Alondra Park area 

16818 Yukon DA 9-8115

Wall to wall carnet. Rullt-lns 
Klectrlc. Garage. Storace room 
:iii76 Redondo Beach Blvd. Cal 
IIA 1-2270.

HOUSES 
Furnished 124

$95. 2 BEDROOM In Torrance 
Newly furnished. Child wel

S140. 6 rooms. 2 bedroom and 
den. Brick fence and patio 
Double garaRe. Torrance. Child 
o.k. 

TOP RENTAL 
PL 3-4378 or OS 1-68(17

Adults. 2205 W. 243rd St., 2 
hliicka from bun. 
DA 6-44S7 DA 6-2719

1 BEDROOM. 1 bachelor apart­ 
ment. Utilities paid. Garage 
717 W. 214th Street.

FURNISHED 2 liodroom apart­ 
ment. Clean, quiet and reason­ 
able. 1440 W. 25I)rd Street 
Harbor Citv. DA 5-0485 or 

DA 6-.r>4«3
$65. 1 BEDROOM. Utilities pa < 

1 small child o.k. Wall furn­ 
ace. 20503 S. Ber.-ndo. 

DA 4-7909

HOUSES 
Unfurnished 126
2-BEDHOOM HOUSES. CAR­ 
SON DISTRICT. 

KEITH HEALTY 
FA 8-9IC1 FA 8-S841

N Torrunco, 3 hedroom home, 
I 3i hath. $135 a month. 
FRANCES REALTY FA 8-0421

adults or 2 adults and small 
child. 1737 Greenwood Ave. 

FA 8-6(129
95. 2 BRAND now 2 bedroom 
each, Hudoiulo Beach. Child 
o.k. 
SI IB. 6 room. 2 hedroom and 
den. Near Prairie. Child wcl-
'"""" TOP RENTALS 

PL 3-4378 or OS 1-6867

floor.s. No children, no pels. 
$70. Water paid. 1645 Acacia. 
FA 8-77 IB.

115. 3 BEDROOM hullpe. Munt 
have references. 2307 Cabrlllo. 
FA 8-1681.

only. Unfurnished. Wall to 
wall rarpot. FA 0-0440. 

5T~N¥wirV'lTainted, Fhedroom 
house near Douglas. Baby o.k. 
Utllltlen paid. 20427 Cotallno, 
Just east of Normandle.

IfiO 2 BEDROOMS and den. 
Fenced yard. Patio. Bullt-lns. 
Disposal. Wall to wall carpet. 
Drapes. No pots. 2 children 
o.k. DA 3-4148. Mrs. Ashtoii1

60. 1 BEDROOM. Carson Ave. 
Newly decorated, flarago and 
fenced yard. Water paid. 

FA 8-4467
120. VACANT 3 bedroom un­ 
furnished. Large yard. Chil­ 
dren o.k. Mr. J. A. Grisell. By 
month or lease. FR 4-9168.
BEDROOMS. $82.fiO the, first 
month and $80 thereafter. Call 
after 2 p.m. except Sundays. 
FR 2-2947. 20918 Anna, Tor-

8.1. 2 BEDROOM unfurnlHhcd 
house. Adults onlv. Utilities 
paid. Coll DA 6-6628 or 

DA 5-0329

ROOMS, Furnished 130

UNNY. Vented heut. Separate 
entrance. Adjoins hath. Near 
buses, stores, cafe, 25644 Oak 
Street, Lomita. DA 6-2296.

-AROE clean room. Quiet pri­ 
vate home. Share hath one 
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